
Facility Name: License No.:

Name of Resident Date of Birth Move In Date Move Out Date
Classification 
RSS - Res State Supplement    Vet - Veteran 
MI - Mental Illness                       DA - Drug Addiction

RSS  MI Vet DA

Listing of Residents

Adult Care Facilities /OAC Rule 5122-33-15
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3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

RSS  MI Vet DA

 Each ACF shall maintain a current listing of the names and ages of all residents and dates of residence.
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